
Catégorie NOM Prénom Moto T1Class T2 TotalN° licence
57 Creyssac 07/10/2012Classement  ScratchNombre de pilotes :

N°D T3 T4 Boni Pena
1414VEDERE JORDYSENIORS 681 683 14971 ATOMS91 133

1456TOLU MAXIMESENIORS 653 681 14652 OZONYS 224601180581 131

1386DESCLOUX  JEREMYCADETS 613 557 12723 ROCKM
AN 22313000122 102

1398BERGE GABRIELCADETS 511 508 11534 ROCKM
AN 22313000064 134

1408ESTRIPEAU PIERREJUNIORS 501 513 11315 KOXX 22313000278 117

1387VISENTIN TONYCADETS 466 475 10336 KOXX 22313000237 92

1437MAYNADIER ALEXANDREMASTERS 433 427 10147 ROCKM
AN 223130000153 154

1481CARDONA NOAHMINIMES 407 395 9308 MONTY 133410302716 128

1379BILLERIT THOMASMINIMES 419 378 9149 ROCKM
AN 223130002212 117

1403GAMBINO CÉDRICJUNIORS 383 402 88110 KOXX 22313000266 96

1509LERAT PASCALSENIORS 312 462 87311 ATOMS60 99

1390COLLIOU PIERRECADETS 381 384 86512 MONTY73 100

1461SAINT PAUL GUILHEMMINIMES 358 353 82613 224601816554 115

1383 BESSORA  DAVYCADETS 355 337 78214 ATOMS 223130001372 90

1436DESRUMEAUX PIERREMINIMES 341 333 77615 101 102

1444GAULON MATHIASMINIMES 335 337 76016 YABBA94 88

1460SAINT PAUL AYMERICJUNIORS 307 363 75717 OZONYS 224601815453 87

1406JULIA BENJAMINJUNIORS 361 320 75218 KOXX90 71

1372SAVOYEN KELYBENJAMINS 276 308 72019 ATOMS110 136

1380ROUSSEAU CLÉMENTMINIMES 317 298 71120 OZONYS 223130000826 96

1489CAU AXELBENJAMINS 260 343 70321 MONTY 136604800525 100

1491MARIA THOMASMINIMES 309 304 68322 KOXX 2201814022 70

1479ESTRADE GAETANBENJAMINS 275 294 63923 KOXX 224601813428 70

1485HUDRISIER CYPRIENCADETS 241 307 63324 KOXX 228101705363 85



Catégorie NOM Prénom Moto T1Class T2 TotalN° licence
57 Creyssac 07/10/2012Classement  ScratchNombre de pilotes :

N°D T3 T4 Boni Pena
1441GILET MAXIMEMINIMES 270 274 62425 KOXX124 80

1378BLAVY VICTORMINIMES 229 272 58526 OZONYS 0314033562364 84

1410DUPUY STEVENJUNIORS 274 252 58227 KOXX9 56

1433MERLETTE THIERRYGENTLEMEN 210 258 53428 TMS107 66

1424COLLIOU JEAN-LUCGENTLEMEN 234 224 53129 OZONYS86 73

1364N'GUYEN BENJAMINBENJAMINS 192 244 52230 ROCKM
AN 223130003657 86

1431LARRIEU TEDDYMINIMES 222 228 52231 MONTY104 72

1449DELCASSE ANTHONYCADETS 209 232 51332 MONTY111 72

1475ROSSIGNOL ULYSSEMINIMES 211 205 50533 MONTY44 89

1423GIBERT SÉBASTIENMASTERS 189 186 44534 ATOMS52 70

1557DAJEAN QUENTINCADETS 177 202 42035 ATOMS117 41

1558DELCROS CLÉMENTMINIMES 177 186 40236 MONTY 20100003457116 39

1486VAYSSADE THIERRYMASTERS 148 173 40037 MONTY37 79

1435DESRUMEAUX PHILIPPEGENTLEMEN 151 169 39538 ROCKM
AN125 75

1494CIESLA SÉBASTIENPUPILLES 136 146 38339 ATOMS75 101

1492VAYSSADE LUCBENJAMINS 143 156 36840 MONTY 221203415819 69

1545LUCCHESI LÉOPUPILLES 119 133 36441 KOXX11 112

1529LARDERET ALEXANDREMINIMES 124 182 36242 MONTY95 56

1371N'GUYEN GABRIELBENJAMINS 108 136 33943 KOXX58 95

1464SERIEYS HUGOPOUSSINS 107 108 32844 MONTY 224601816430 113

1551SOLIVERES RÉMICADETS 118 163 30545 MONTY123 24

1528FAURE LUCASBENJAMINS 130 111 29346 MONTY99 52

1495CIESLA DAMIENPOUSSINS 71 83 27847 MONTY76 124

1442RODRIGUEZ MAXIMEPUPILLES 77 98 27648 MONTY85 101



Catégorie NOM Prénom Moto T1Class T2 TotalN° licence
57 Creyssac 07/10/2012Classement  ScratchNombre de pilotes :

N°D T3 T4 Boni Pena
1514BLAVY VINCENTMASTERS 88 88 24949 OZONYS65 73

1555JOUANNET WILLYBENJAMINS 61 68 24450 MONTY126 115

1560CHEVALLIER THÉOCADETS 67 92 23451 YABBA118 75

1493VAYSSADE NOÉPOUSSINS 69 56 22752 MONTY 221203428218 102

1478GISTAN AXELPOUSSINS 30 30 19753 MONTY23 137

1552TORRES LUCASPOUSSINS 38 53 18554 MONTY121 94

1553ANNEMOND STEPHANEMASTERS 34 47 15755 MONTY119 76

1554ANNEMOND DUSTINPUPILLES 28 32 15656 MONTY120 96

1556VIATGE ANTOINEPOUSSINS 33 41 14057 YABBA122 66



Creyssac 07/10/2012
Catégorie NOM Prénom

57 Creyssac 07/10/2012Classement par catégories
Moto T1 T2ClubN°D TotalT3 T4

1372SAVOYEN KELYBENJAMINS 276 308ATOMS VTL110 720
1489CAU AXELBENJAMINS 260 343MONTY BT 6625 703
1479ESTRADE GAETANBENJAMINS 275 294KOXX CAHORS CYCLISME28 639
1364N'GUYEN BENJAMINBENJAMINS 192 244ROCKMAN VTL57 522
1492VAYSSADE LUCBENJAMINS 143 156MONTY CSO MILLAU19 368
1371N'GUYEN GABRIELBENJAMINS 108 136KOXX VTL58 339
1528FAURE LUCASBENJAMINS 130 111MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB99 293
1555JOUANNET WILLYBENJAMINS 61 68MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB126 244
1386DESCLOUX  JEREMYCADETS 613 557ROCKMAN VTL2 1272
1398BERGE GABRIELCADETS 511 508ROCKMAN VTL4 1153
1387VISENTIN TONYCADETS 466 475KOXX VTL7 1033
1390COLLIOU PIERRECADETS 381 384MONTY VTL73 865
1383 BESSORA  DAVYCADETS 355 337ATOMS VTL72 782
1485HUDRISIER CYPRIENCADETS 241 307KOXX63 633
1449DELCASSE ANTHONYCADETS 209 232MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB111 513
1557DAJEAN QUENTINCADETS 177 202ATOMS CAHORS CYCLISME117 420
1551SOLIVERES RÉMICADETS 118 163MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB123 305
1560CHEVALLIER THÉOCADETS 67 92YABBA CAHORS CYCLISME118 234
1433MERLETTE THIERRYGENTLEMEN 210 258TMS MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB107 534
1424COLLIOU JEAN-LUCGENTLEMEN 234 224OZONYS VTL86 531
1435DESRUMEAUX PHILIPPEGENTLEMEN 151 169ROCKMAN MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB125 395
1408ESTRIPEAU PIERREJUNIORS 501 513KOXX VTL8 1131
1403GAMBINO CÉDRICJUNIORS 383 402KOXX VTL6 881
1460SAINT PAUL AYMERICJUNIORS 307 363OZONYS CAHORS CYCLISME53 757
1406JULIA BENJAMINJUNIORS 361 320KOXX VTL90 752
1410DUPUY STEVENJUNIORS 274 252KOXX VTL9 582
1437MAYNADIER ALEXANDREMASTERS 433 427ROCKMAN VTL3 1014
1423GIBERT SÉBASTIENMASTERS 189 186ATOMS VTL52 445
1486VAYSSADE THIERRYMASTERS 148 173MONTY CSO MILLAU37 400



Creyssac 07/10/2012
Catégorie NOM Prénom

57 Creyssac 07/10/2012Classement par catégories
Moto T1 T2ClubN°D TotalT3 T4

1514BLAVY VINCENTMASTERS 88 88OZONYS VTL65 249
1553ANNEMOND STEPHANEMASTERS 34 47MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB119 157
1481CARDONA NOAHMINIMES 407 395MONTY TRIAL CLUB DE FABRÉGUES16 930
1379BILLERIT THOMASMINIMES 419 378ROCKMAN VTL12 914
1461SAINT PAUL GUILHEMMINIMES 358 353CAHORS CYCLISME54 826
1436DESRUMEAUX PIERREMINIMES 341 333MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB101 776
1444GAULON MATHIASMINIMES 335 337YABBA MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB94 760
1380ROUSSEAU CLÉMENTMINIMES 317 298OZONYS VTL26 711
1491MARIA THOMASMINIMES 309 304KOXX CAHORS CYCLISME22 683
1441GILET MAXIMEMINIMES 270 274KOXX MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB124 624
1378BLAVY VICTORMINIMES 229 272OZONYS VTL64 585
1431LARRIEU TEDDYMINIMES 222 228MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB104 522
1475ROSSIGNOL ULYSSEMINIMES 211 205MONTY CSO MILLAU44 505
1558DELCROS CLÉMENTMINIMES 177 186MONTY CAHORS CYCLISME116 402
1529LARDERET ALEXANDREMINIMES 124 182MONTY95 362
1464SERIEYS HUGOPOUSSINS 107 108MONTY CAHORS CYCLISME30 328
1495CIESLA DAMIENPOUSSINS 71 83MONTY TRIAL CLUB DE FABRÉGUES76 278
1493VAYSSADE NOÉPOUSSINS 69 56MONTY CSO MILLAU18 227
1478GISTAN AXELPOUSSINS 30 30MONTY CAHORS CYCLISME23 197
1552TORRES LUCASPOUSSINS 38 53MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB121 185
1556VIATGE ANTOINEPOUSSINS 33 41YABBA MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB122 140
1494CIESLA SÉBASTIENPUPILLES 136 146ATOMS TRIAL CLUB DE FABRÉGUES75 383
1545LUCCHESI LÉOPUPILLES 119 133KOXX VTL11 364
1442RODRIGUEZ MAXIMEPUPILLES 77 98MONTY CAHORS CYCLISME85 276
1554ANNEMOND DUSTINPUPILLES 28 32MONTY MONTAUBAN TRIAL CLUB120 156
1414VEDERE JORDYSENIORS 681 683ATOMS VTL91 1497
1456TOLU MAXIMESENIORS 653 681OZONYS CAHORS CYCLISME1 1465
1509LERAT PASCALSENIORS 312 462ATOMS CAHORS TRIAL CLUB60 873


